
Landesliga 1

Platz Team

nach dem 6. Spieltag

Pins Punkte

7. Spieltag

Pins Punkte Z.-Pkt.

Gesamt

Pins Punkte Schnitt

The Vipers Thunder 21.702 67 3.618 8 4 25.320 79 180,86

Wetzlar Strikers 21.316 61 3.653 6 5 24.969 72 178,35

Bowleros Wiesbaden 21.352 55 3.511 4 3 24.863 62 177,59

Fantastic Muppets 1 20.663 41 3.717 6 6 24.380 53 174,14

BC Heusenstamm 1 21.006 47 3.297 4 1 24.303 52 173,59

BFW Frankfurt 20.127 35 3.346 2 2 23.473 39 167,66

Tagesbestleistungen

 254 Kreß, Jürgen K.

 226 Schmidt, Bettina

Herren

Damen

Bestes Spiel

Beste Serie

1.141 Zabel, Manfred

825 Böhm, Katja

801 The Vipers ThunderTeam

3.717 Fantastic Muppets 1

Ligabestleistungen

268 Hahn, Dietmar

232 Schmidt, Bettina

Bestes Spiel

Beste Serie

1.150 Zabel, Manfred

919 Böhm, Katja

850 Fantastic Muppets 1

3.894 Fantastic Muppets 1

Herren

Damen

Team
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The Vipers Thunder

Hess, Hubert

Rogalla, Frank

Sons, Constantin

Wargowski,

Thomas

Schmidt, Bettina

Wetzlar

Landesliga 1

Blindspieler

Gesamt Mannschaft

Gegner

Ergebnis Gegner

Spieler

FBV Landesliga

FBVNr

12802006

12800014

12800049

12800050

12805012

Spiel

1

Spiel

2

Spiel

3

Spiel

4

Spiel

5

Spiel

6

Spiel

7
Gesamt

173 238 206 138

226 171 201 160 192

169 166 173 177

148 159 187

226 183 167 158

755

950

685

494

734

716 801 749 638 714 3.618

Muppets Strikers BFW H'stamm 1 Bowleros

706 736 613 703 637

12.Oktober 2024, 14:00 Uhr

7. Spieltag

ZPkt. 4

Punkte

Punkte 2 022 2 12

Bowleros Wiesbaden

Herrmann, Klaus

Mußgang, Achim

Loch, Raimund

Teisler, Lutz

Wolfgram, Werner

Loch, Ulrike

Wetzlar

Landesliga 1

Blindspieler

Gesamt Mannschaft

Gegner

Ergebnis Gegner

Spieler

FBV Landesliga

FBVNr

10001037

10001047

10001034

10000057

10000011

10001035

Spiel

1

Spiel

2

Spiel

3

Spiel

4

Spiel

5

Spiel

6

Spiel

7
Gesamt

209 202 201 149 144

156 139 147 161 164

224 217 221 219 153

159 152 156 162 176

905

767

1.034

805

748 710 725 691 637 3.511

BFW H'stamm 1 Strikers Muppets Vipers

681 678 781 732 714

12.Oktober 2024, 14:00 Uhr

7. Spieltag

ZPkt. 3

Punkte

Punkte 2 002 0 7

Fantastic Muppets 1

Rath, Michael

Rath, Evelyn

Weiß, Siegfried

Zabel, Manfred

Kreß, Jürgen K.

Baro, Dirk

Wetzlar

Landesliga 1

Blindspieler

Gesamt Mannschaft

Gegner

Ergebnis Gegner

Spieler

FBV Landesliga

FBVNr

10600271

10606002

10600264

10600042

10606001

10600020

Spiel

1

Spiel

2

Spiel

3

Spiel

4

Spiel

5

Spiel

6

Spiel

7
Gesamt

146 169 149 168 169

236 247 246 190 222

138 148 160 185 254

186 160 200 189 155

801

1.141

885

890

706 724 755 732 800 3.717

Vipers BFW H'stamm 1 Bowleros Strikers

716 673 765 691 645

12.Oktober 2024, 14:00 Uhr

7. Spieltag

ZPkt. 6

Punkte

Punkte 2 200 2 12

Wetzlar Strikers

Schlier, Uwe

Hahn, Dietmar

Böhm, Katja

Böhm, Sven

Rothenbacher,

Ralph

Harrison, Markus

Wetzlar

Landesliga 1

Blindspieler

Gesamt Mannschaft

Gegner

Ergebnis Gegner

Spieler

FBV Landesliga

FBVNr

12805002

12801018

10000054

10000055

12802030

12802026

Spiel

1

Spiel

2

Spiel

3

Spiel

4

Spiel

5

Spiel

6

Spiel

7
Gesamt

191 227 209 232 156

194 191 144

188 193 167 126 151

164 148

211 168 211 188 194

1.015

529

825

312

972

754 736 781 737 645 3.653

H'stamm 1 Vipers Bowleros BFW Muppets

569 801 725 705 800

12.Oktober 2024, 14:00 Uhr

7. Spieltag

ZPkt. 5

Punkte

Punkte 0 222 0 11



BFW Frankfurt

Pfannmüller,

Hans-Peter

Blisch, Michael

Porter, Michael

Siep, Armin

Bamba, Franz

Uhlig, Jürgen

Wetzlar

Landesliga 1

Blindspieler

Gesamt Mannschaft

Gegner

Ergebnis Gegner

Spieler

FBV Landesliga

FBVNr

10301004

10302002

10300024

10302004

10300028

10302005

Spiel

1

Spiel

2

Spiel

3

Spiel

4

Spiel

5

Spiel

6

Spiel

7
Gesamt

150 160 143 211 173

203 178 166 137

149 162 173 180

179 155 184 164

180 142 157

837

684

664

682

479

681 673 613 705 674 3.346

Bowleros Muppets Vipers Strikers H'stamm 1

748 724 749 737 582

12.Oktober 2024, 14:00 Uhr

7. Spieltag

ZPkt. 2

Punkte

Punkte 0 000 2 4

BC Heusenstamm 1

Siebel, Heidi

Herbig, Frank

Böhm, Torsten

Pätzold, Nadine

Berk, Johann

Fischer, Hendrik

Wetzlar

Landesliga 1

Fischer, Zoé

Blindspieler

Gesamt Mannschaft

Gegner

Ergebnis Gegner

Spieler

FBV Landesliga

FBVNr

10401009

10401001

10401041

10401010

10401048

10401031

10401049

Spiel

1

Spiel

2

Spiel

3

Spiel

4

Spiel

5

Spiel

6

Spiel

7
Gesamt

109 150 178 161 147

149 185 189 192 156

160 136 161 146 124

151 207 237 204 155

745

871

727

954

569 678 765 703 582 3.297

Strikers Bowleros Muppets Vipers BFW

754 710 755 638 674

12.Oktober 2024, 14:00 Uhr

7. Spieltag

ZPkt. 1

Punkte

Punkte 0 220 0 5



Schnittliste 7.Spieltag

Herren

Name Pins Spiele Schnitt MaxTeam

Zabel, Manfred 1.141 5 228,200 247Fantastic Muppets 11

Teisler, Lutz 1.034 5 206,800 224Bowleros Wiesbaden2

Schlier, Uwe 1.015 5 203,000 232Wetzlar Strikers3

Rothenbacher, Ralph 972 5 194,400 211Wetzlar Strikers4

Fischer, Hendrik 954 5 190,800 237BC Heusenstamm 15

Rogalla, Frank 950 5 190,000 226The Vipers Thunder6

Hess, Hubert 755 4 188,750 238The Vipers Thunder7

Herrmann, Klaus 905 5 181,000 209Bowleros Wiesbaden8

Baro, Dirk 890 5 178,000 200Fantastic Muppets 19

Kreß, Jürgen K. 885 5 177,000 254Fantastic Muppets 110

Hahn, Dietmar 529 3 176,333 194Wetzlar Strikers11

Herbig, Frank 871 5 174,200 192BC Heusenstamm 112

Sons, Constantin 685 4 171,250 177The Vipers Thunder13

Blisch, Michael 684 4 171,000 203BFW Frankfurt14

Siep, Armin 682 4 170,500 184BFW Frankfurt15

Pfannmüller, Hans-Peter 837 5 167,400 211BFW Frankfurt16

Porter, Michael 664 4 166,000 180BFW Frankfurt17

Wargowski, Thomas 494 3 164,667 187The Vipers Thunder18

Wolfgram, Werner 805 5 161,000 176Bowleros Wiesbaden19

Bamba, Franz 479 3 159,667 180BFW Frankfurt20

Böhm, Sven 312 2 156,000 164Wetzlar Strikers21

Mußgang, Achim 767 5 153,400 164Bowleros Wiesbaden22

Böhm, Torsten 727 5 145,400 161BC Heusenstamm 123

Damen

Name Pins Spiele Schnitt MaxTeam

Schmidt, Bettina 734 4 183,500 226The Vipers Thunder1

Böhm, Katja 825 5 165,000 193Wetzlar Strikers2

Rath, Evelyn 801 5 160,200 169Fantastic Muppets 13

Siebel, Heidi 745 5 149,000 178BC Heusenstamm 14

Damen

Name Pins Spiele Schnitt MaxTeam
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Schnittliste Gesamt

Herren

Name Pins Spiele Schnitt MaxTeam

Zabel, Manfred 3.387 15 225,800 257Fantastic Muppets 11

Loch, Raimund 5.960 30 198,667 256Bowleros Wiesbaden2

Fischer, Hendrik 6.875 35 196,429 248BC Heusenstamm 13

Hess, Hubert 6.279 32 196,219 254The Vipers Thunder4

Berk, Johann 3.916 20 195,800 246BC Heusenstamm 15

Harrison, Markus 978 5 195,600 222Wetzlar Strikers6

Schlier, Uwe 5.820 30 194,000 238Wetzlar Strikers7

Teisler, Lutz 5.708 30 190,267 253Bowleros Wiesbaden8

Weiß, Siegfried 3.508 19 184,632 245Fantastic Muppets 19

Sons, Constantin 4.978 27 184,370 237The Vipers Thunder10

Rogalla, Frank 5.153 28 184,036 249The Vipers Thunder11

Siep, Armin 4.715 26 181,346 238BFW Frankfurt12

Rothenbacher, Ralph 3.619 20 180,950 225Wetzlar Strikers13

Herbig, Frank 5.372 30 179,067 226BC Heusenstamm 114

Hahn, Dietmar 4.765 27 176,481 268Wetzlar Strikers15

Herrmann, Klaus 5.253 30 175,100 209Bowleros Wiesbaden16

Blisch, Michael 4.970 29 171,379 238BFW Frankfurt17

Baro, Dirk 4.930 29 170,000 216Fantastic Muppets 118

Pfannmüller, Hans-Peter 4.241 25 169,640 252BFW Frankfurt19

Porter, Michael 5.229 31 168,677 225BFW Frankfurt20

Böhm, Sven 3.959 24 164,958 221Wetzlar Strikers21

Wargowski, Thomas 4.781 29 164,862 216The Vipers Thunder22

Kreß, Jürgen K. 5.431 33 164,576 254Fantastic Muppets 123

Mußgang, Achim 5.040 31 162,581 202Bowleros Wiesbaden24

Bamba, Franz 3.818 24 159,083 194BFW Frankfurt25

Rath, Michael 2.849 18 158,278 191Fantastic Muppets 126

Böhm, Torsten 2.361 15 157,400 197BC Heusenstamm 127

Wolfgram, Werner 2.902 19 152,737 176Bowleros Wiesbaden28

Damen

Name Pins Spiele Schnitt MaxTeam

Schmidt, Bettina 4.129 24 172,042 232The Vipers Thunder1

Böhm, Katja 5.828 34 171,412 225Wetzlar Strikers2

Rath, Evelyn 4.275 26 164,423 205Fantastic Muppets 13

Siebel, Heidi 1.478 10 147,800 178BC Heusenstamm 14

Pätzold, Nadine 3.966 27 146,889 178BC Heusenstamm 15

Fischer, Zoé 335 3 111,667 117BC Heusenstamm 16

(c) 2017 - 2020 Michael Kieser 5 von 513.10.2024


